
Calvin Coolidge Alumni Association, Inc. 

Presents its  

Silver Anniversary  

25th Annual Alumni Scholarship / Awards Benefit 

Breakfast & Class Reunion Dinner Gala 
 

Please select the appropriate classmate from below for further information on purchasing your event 

seating. If your class has not identified a representative, or your class does not have a representative 
listed, you may contact Frank Jones at frjones@cchs-aa.org or 202-369-5644. 

 

 

Class Year 
Class 

Representative 
Email Address Telephone 

    

  1950’s    

1960    
1961    

1962    
1963 Shearon Smith sherdvm@verizon.net 202-441-6048 

1964 John Spearmon johnboy4u@earthlink.net  

1965 Marcus Brown 
John Mercer 

mbrown@cchs-aa.org / 
Jmjmercer@aol.com 

 

1966 Donna Jones 
Diane Baxter 

djones@cchs-aa.org / 
baxterd9@aol.com 

301-706-8162 
301-502-5951 

1967 Ramona Doswell rdoswell49@verizon.net   

1968    

1969    
1970 MonaCheri Pollard monacheri.mccoy@dc.gov  

1971 Pam Johnson pjohnson@cchs-aa.org  

1972    
1973 Carol Sadler CarolSadler81@aol.com  

1974 James Proctor jproctor@cchs-aa.org 202-652-9423 

1975 Frank Jones, III Frank.Jones@amedd.army.mil 202-369-5644 

1976 Deborah Monroe adf9195@aol.com  

1977 Terry Goings terrygoings0019@yahoo.com  

1978    

1979    
  1980’s    

  1990’s Shawn Ruffing sruffing@cchs-aa.org  

  2000’s    
    

    
    

    

    
    

    
 

mailto:frjones@cchs-aa.org
mailto:sherdvm@verizon.net
mailto:johnboy4u@earthlink.net
mailto:mbrown@cchs-aa.org
mailto:mbrown@cchs-aa.org
mailto:BAXTERD9@aol.com
mailto:rdoswell49@verizon.net
mailto:monacheri.mccoy@dc.gov
mailto:pjohnson@cchs-aa.org
mailto:CarolSadler81@aol.com
mailto:jproctor@cchs-aa.org
mailto:Frank.Jones@amedd.army.mil
mailto:adf9195@aol.com
mailto:terrygoings0019@yahoo.com
mailto:sruffing@cchs-aa.org

